Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450		RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY			HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
	andria, VA 22313-1450				A	ttorney Docket No. 123	627	
	se record the attached document.	eet, anachments, and docume	ent: <u>2</u>	_				
1.	A. Name of conveying party(ics): Alfredo MENEGHIN Michel THERIN B. Additional name(s) of conveying	ng party(ies) attached?	2.	Α.	SOFRAI	nd address of receiving pa DIM PRODUCTION ENUE DU FORMANS UX FRANCE 01600	rty:	
3.	A. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other	0		В.	Additio	nal namc(s) & address(es) □Yes 【		
4.	A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/4		ibad2	B. □	Patent :			
	C. Title of Application: <u>DISA</u>	SSEMBLE COVERING				.5		
5.	Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail		6,	Tot	al numbe	r of applications and pater	nts involved: 1	
	Name: William P. Berridge	_ .	7.]	Please cotal fee	harge Deposit Account (37 CFR 3.41) in the ar	t No. 15-0461 the mount of \$40.00.	
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, F P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22 Phone Number: 703-83 Fax Number: 703-836	320 6-6400	8.	Cre dep	dit any o osit acco	verpayment or charge any unt number 15-0461.	underpayment to	
				_		<u> </u>		
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be original document. William P. Berridge Registration No. 51,1	o. 30,024	ion is t —	rue a		ct and any attached copy i	is a true copy of the	

PATENT REEL: 017972 FRAME: 0472

RECORDED: 07/19/2006

₫ 002 **BR O≾O 14**0

ASSIGNMENT	A	CC	T/:	.NII	ИΤ	NT
------------	---	----	-----	------	----	----

		(1)	Alfredo MENE	GHIN	(5	·				
(1-8)	Insert	(2)	Michel THERD	N	(6					
, ,	Namc(s) of Inventor(s)	(3))				
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	(4)								
			n consideration of the undersign	of the sum of one	dollar (\$1.0	O) and other good and valuable considers assign, and hereby does assign, transfe	ation paid er and set			
(9)	9) Insert Name of Assignee (9) SOFRADIM PRODUCTION									
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)								
		the enti- inventi- continu	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, international, confirmation, substitute and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as							
(11)	Insert Identification	(11)	DISASSEMBL	LE COVERING						
	such as Title, Case									
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Attori	icy Docket No.	123627						
	•••		•			plication for patent in the United States (of America			
		on ever	n date herewith o	or						
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on							
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application	n Serial Number						
	Identification for filed applications	filed	April 24, 200	6						
any app the Ass claims of reexam! Patents full right and agr identifit	lication or continuation or dignee in every way possible if 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting all to convey the entire interested that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned hereb	s to execu- ivision the in obtaining to execu- onal Convis- to perfo- ited States orizes and g from said therein a inding on by grants to	ate all papers necessor, or any parence and ate all papers and tention for Proteinmall affirmative apatent to the Assequents the Cord application(s) assigned, and the him and his heir he firm of OLIPI	essary in connecent or reissue app going forward wid documents and ction of Industria e acts which may signee. mmissioner of the to the said Assig the has not exce s, successors, ass & BERRIDGE, F	ith such inter perform any I Property or be necessar, U.S. Patent nee, as Assiguted, and wil- signs and legs U.C the powe	act which may be necessary in connection similar agreements. Yo obtain, maintain or confirm by reission and Trademark Office to issue any and a more of the entire interest, and covenants I not execute, any agreements in conflict	nerate with on with ue or all Letters that he has t herewith,			
	In witness whereof, execu	ited by th	e undersigned o	on the date(s) op	posite the u	ndersigned name(s).				
Date	June 22	200 s	<u>≥6</u> Inven	tor Signature	<u> G</u> (f	ela Neverlin	(SEAL)			
Date	7 cme 92 9	2006	Inven	tor Signature	- 8 h	hul Thelind	(SEAL)			
Date	<u>/ </u>		Inven	tor Signature			(SEAL)			
Date			Inven	tor Signature			(SEAL)			
Date				tor Signature			(SEAL)			
Date			Inven	tor Signature			(SEAL)			
Date										
Date				tor Signature			(SEAL)			
neither,	This assignment should protein it should be signed bel	ore at leas	st two witnesses	who also sign he	lic if within t re: <u>Ban</u> a	he U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the	ie U.S.A. If			
Doto	91 0	me		Wirness	100	hala Negudia				

PATENT

REEL: 017972 FRAME: 0473